Client Code: OASBIO.UCC!

To the Director II S. Retent and

RE(

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. 102692606 analysis or gipinal documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies): (List if multiple	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
parties) KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR,	Name: OASIS BIOSCIENCES INCORPORATED Internal Address: Fourteenth Floor						
LLP							
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	Street Address: 2040 Main Street						
attached?	City: Irvine State: CA						
() Yes (X) No	ZIP : 92614						
 3. Nature of conveyance: () Assignment () Security Agreement () Merger () Change of Name 	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?						
(X) Other: Termination of Security Interest	() Yes (X) No						
Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple	4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s):						
signatures) February 3, 2004	() Patent Application No.: Filing Date:						
10014411 3, 2001	Additional numbers attached?						
	(X) Yes () No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7						
be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$280.00						
Name: James B. Bear KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	(X) Enclosed 8. Deposit account number: 11-1410						
Customer No. 20,995							
Internal Address: Fourteenth Floor	Please charge this account for any additional fees						
Street Address: 2040 Main Street	which may be required, or credit any overpayment						
City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92614	to this account.						
Attorney's Docket No.: OASBIO.UCC3							
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoir copy is a true copy of the original document.	ng information is true and correct, and any attached						
James B. Bear Name of Person Signing Sign	ature $3/4/04$						
25,221 Registration No.	ed cover sheet information to:						
Total number of pages including cover	r sheet, attachments and document: 5						
Documents transmitted via Mail to be recorded with require	ed cover sheet information to:						
Mail Stop Assignment							
/2004 NEETACHE 00000041 09931732 Director, U.S. Patent a	and Trademark Office						

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT			DE		RE DEPARTMENT .C. FILING SEC			
	front and back) CAREFULLY			_	F.	TLED	09:30 AM 02/0	3/2004
A. NAME & PHONE OF CO		262					FILING NUM: 3	180934 5
	az (949) 721-52 ENT TO: (Name and Address)	263		_	AME	NDME	NT NUMBER: 4 SRV: 04007547	
	•		_ =	_			210. 0200.00.	-
Attn: Cr	Martens, Olson istina Diaz n Street	& Bear	للنا ,	P				
14th Flo				1				
	Ca 92614							
11 1110,	Cu Jaora			j				
				_				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATE	MENT CILE #				THE ABOVE SPA	_	FOR FILING OFFICE USI THIS FINANCING STATEMEN	
	MENI FILE#					Пи	be filed [for record] (or reco	
31809345	tiveness of the Financing Statement iden	diffed show is termi	instart with	thened to cac	rity interest(s) of the S		REAL ESTATE RECORDS.	For Stalement
3. CONTINUATION: En	fectiveness of the Financing Statement in the period provided by applicable law.					_		
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or	partial): Give name of assignee in Item	7a or 7b and addres	ss of assign	ee in item 7c; a	and also give name of a	ssignor	in item 9.	
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY	INFORMATION): This Amendment of	fects Debtor	Ωt Sec	oured Party of r	ecord. Check only go	of the	se two boxes.	
	ng three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate in ddress: Giva current record name in item n tigen 7a or 7b and/or new address (Klade		_		me: Give record name d in item 6a or 6b.		ADD name: Complete Item 7 Hem 7c; also complete Items	e or 7b, and also 74-7g (if applicable).
6. CURRENT RECORD INFO	ORMATION:							
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME							
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	NAME	Fif	RST NAME			MIOD	E NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR AD	DED INFORMATION:							
78. ORGANIZATION'S NA								
OR								
76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FI	RST NAME	i i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MIDD	LE NAME	SUFFIX
						1		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		a	ſΥ			STAT	E POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. TAX ID#: SSN OR EIN	ADO'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGAN ORGANIZATION	NIZATION 71.	JURISDIC	TIONOFORG	ANIZATION	7g. O	RGANIZATIONAL ID#, #any	
C ANTENDATED (COLLA)	DESTOR					<u> </u>		NONE
	TERAL CHANGE): check only one booked or street and sedded, or give entire real		scription, o	t describe coll	eteral assigned.			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZINg authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminat			يحصنع			is is an Amendment authorize uthorizing this Amendment.	d by a Debtor which
į				_				
OR Knobbe	Martens, Olson	& Bear	LL]	E		MIDE	ILE NAME	SUFFIX
		<u> </u>		_			- · · · · · -	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERE	NCE DATA					ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

OASBIO

Exhibit "A"

Patent Status Report

ursday, May 22, 2003

Thursday, May 22, 2003

Page 2 of 3

Issue Date						
Patent Number					,	
Filing Date) sezio	9778	8682	5/8/02	2/25/03	5/8/02
Application Number	135039	0003050515	Zertozzoak	10/142729	10/375504	10/142666
Status	Panding	- Seding	Pending	Pending	Pending	Pending
Country	=	£		Sn	SO	us
Title of Invention	COMPNATORIAL ANTISENSELIBRARY	COMPANATORIA ANTISENSE CIBRARY	COMBINATORIAL ANTISENSE-LIBRARY	OLIGONUCLEOTIDE PROBES AND PRIMERS COMPRISING UNIVERSAL BASES FOR DIAGNOSTIC PURPOSES	OLIGONUCLEOTIDE PROBES AND PRIMERS COMPRISING UNIVERSAL BASES FOR DIAGNOSTIC PURPOSES	OLIGONUCLEOTIDE PROBES AND PRIMERS COMPRISING UNIVERSAL BASES FOR THERAPEUTIC PURPOSES
Case Number	OASPO OBVII.	ONSBIO 203VJP	OASBIO POSVKR	OASBIO.005A	OASBIO.005C1	OASBIO.016A

Thursday, May 22, 2003